Tre Skaningar o. En Dansk 17-19/6 2011, Helsingborgs SOK
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Peo Bengtsson
Raimo Salminen
Goran Karlsson
Allan Sunnergren
Ivan Ernvid

Jan Kjellstrdm
Ruben Edvardsson
Heikki Rissanen
Kennerth Gustafsson
Gert Emanuelsson
Curt Tillman
Gunnar Bylund
Goran Holmberg
Allan Hammar

Stig Svensson

Bertil Olofsson
Bengt Inghammar
Bo Svensson
Bjorn Helstrup
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OK Pan-Kristianstad
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Ulricehamns OK
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Mariestads FK

OK Virdarna
Frolunda OL
Link&pings OK
Rydboholms SK
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OK Kompassen
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Andrarums IF
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Kjell Jeppson
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Kjell Ryberg
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Anders Nilsson
Dag Svensson
Mats Lyding
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Ulf Jungstrand
Andres Laas
Sten Gustafsson
Sten Segerslatt
Staffan Kall
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Jonas Ledelius
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Tomas Vensryd
Stefan Dahl
Ola Soderberg

Mikael Carlsvard

Roland Natanaelsson

Jonas Lindkvist
Erik Backlund

Heide Persson
Thomas Nilsson
Arne Thell

(58)

Jesper Nelsén
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Johan Svensson
Niclas Tjernlund
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45 Filip Jansson
46 Karl Utterback
47 Emil Bruhn

Thomas Johannesson
Daniel Liljedahl
Brent Godman

Klas Johansson
Peter Hedberg
Bjorn Lovdahl

Erik Schultz

Mads K. Larsen
Jens Sorvik
Martin Wendt

Goran Sundblom

(3)

1 Joel Udd
2 Anton Ledelius

3 William Lundstrom

(15)

Simon Skogman
Johan Sandlund
Anton Philipsson
Anton Oddmo
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Simon Engel

83
82
89

67
83
85
85
62
88
86
76
71
86
81

92
92
92

93
94
93
93
94

Savedalens AIK
Malmoé OK

Boxholm-Mj6lby OL

Ronneby OK

OK Pan-Kristianstad

Gotlands Bro Orienteri

vaxjo OK
Lunds OK
Hassleholms OK
OK Loftan
Spring Cup OK
Lunds OK
Lunds OK
Lunds OK

Markbygdens OK
IK Uven
OK Torfinn

Markbygdens OK
OK Njudung
Markaryds FK
Harlovs IF
Héssleholms OK
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55
07
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Joel Kristiansson
Anton Blom

Josef Svalbring

Filip Andersson
Marcus Nilsson/Kempff

Erik Bengtsson

Jens Akerman
Gabriel Andersson
Anton Persson

Jonas Falck Weber

(15)

Robin Larsson
Henrik Eklund
Oscar Stenberg
Niklas Frisk
Gustav Boquist
Joakim Svensson
Anton Mansson
Johan Eklund
Erik Kristiansson
Anton Mohlin

Felix Persson
Alexander Bjorsvik
Carl Torstensson
John Gabrielsson

Daniel Nilsson Kempff
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96
96
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Hassleholms OK
IK Uven
Malilla OK
Markbygdens OK
Hassleholms OK
OK Skogsfalken

Gavle OK
Ulricehamns OK
Markaryds FK

FarumTisvilde OK

FK Géingarna
Vaxjo OK

OK Skogshjortarna

Markbygdens OK
IK Uven

OK Alme
Orkelljunga FK
vaxjo OK
Héssleholms OK
IK Stern

OK Skogsfalken
FK Gdingarna

Emmaboda Verda
Savedalens AIK
Hassleholms OK

OK
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17
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23
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(14)

Henrik Johannesson
Lukas Lundgren
Simon Runefors
Olle Josarp

Anton Boberg

Adam Segerslatt
Adam Broberg
Hampus Larsson
Jonas Toftered
Oscar Philipsson

Dennis Persson

Jon Hjertstrom
Loke Agmarken

Simon Wikstrom

(16)

August Mollén
Oscar Johansson
Andreas Gustafsson
Felix Axelsson
Emil Pettersson
Albin Mansson

Noel Waldenfjord
Tim Johansson

Niklas Jonson

98
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97
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97
98
97
98

98
97
97
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99
99
99
99
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00
00
99

Ronneby OK

Varend GN OL

vaxjo OK

FK Friskus-Varberg
IF Rigor
Skdneslédttens OL
IF Rigor

FK Gdingarna

IF Rigor

Markaryds FK

Andrarums IF

FK Friskus-Varberg
Halmstad OK
Halmstad OK

OK Denseln

OK Dacke

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Markbygdens OK

OK Dacke

vaxjo OK
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FK Friskus-Varberg
Ronneby OK
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10 Emil Alpberg

11 Love Carlsson
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Albin Hjertstrdm
Erik Jdnsson
Allan Hedberg
Malthe Poulsen

Lasse Falck Weber

(18)

Johan Alpberg
Mans Persson
Elias Torstensson
Erik Thoresson
Povel Hedberg
Erik Ling

Oscar Kjellsson
Edvin Mansson
Loke Hedberg

Jacob Osterman

Brian Ahlm

Max Persson
Emil Ohlund
Mattias Ohlund
Kalle Ohlund
Ivar Helmersson
Joel Norin

Henrik Hallberg

99
00

00
99
01
00
00

01
01
01
02
01
03
01
02
03
02

02
03
01
03
05
03
02
01

Almby IK
OK Orion

FK Friskus-Varberg
Lunds OK

Lunds OK

FIF Hillergd

FarumTisvilde OK

Almby IK
Andrarums IF
Emmaboda Verda OK
Andrarums IF
Lunds OK
Jonkoépings OK
Falkenbergs OK
vaxjo OK

Lunds OK

Vanersborgs SK

Andrarums IF

OK Skogsfalken

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Hassleholms OK
Gavle OK
Falképings AIK OK

17:44 12
18:46 13

15:
15:

56
39

33:02 14 21:56
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17:10 11 j start
13:36 5 9:02

9:42 1 5:53
12:50 4 6:58
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15:31 5 7:12
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Gunvor Gdransson
Bernice Antonsson
Vera Toftered

W N

Gunnel Nilsson

Gun Hansson
Astrid Svensson

Marianne Eriksson

D70 (10)

Barbro Hugosson
Margareta Emanuelsson
Gudrun Klaveness
Vivi-Anne Bylund
Anne-Catrine Persson
Karin Lexell

Gunnel BOrjesson
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Britt Mari Johansson

Birgit Karlsson

Gudrun Olofsson
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34
30

37
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38
39
37
38
40

41
40

Laholms IF OK

FK Friskus-Varberg

IF Rigor
Linképings AIK

Andrarums IF
OK Bavern

Tockarps IK

Lunds OK
Frolunda OL
Vittjarvs IK
Rydboholms SK
Mariestads FK
OK Torfinn

IK Uven

Tormestorps IF

Mariestads FK
Hj&rnarps GH OL

23:
:09
126
26:

27
27

27

36

22

28

29:
36:

05

41

07

127
35:

10

: 30
23:
21:
24:
23:
227
28:
49:

30
01
35
38

56
37

45
41

N O b

w

O J o b 0w DN

=

(00}

27:
34:
32:
50:

46
16
17
08

Felst.

49:
39:

26:
126
30:
27:
31:
126
:23
56:

30

26
33

29:
: 27

35

28
29

02

19

08

17

07

46

o N w

O 0o N J w ooy B

=

=~

20:
22
25:
20:

22

36
27
23
33

29

Felst.

28:

19:
18:
122
23:
21:
23:
23:
24:

17

23

27

50
53

16
35
09
17
12

:28
32:

47

oo w N

O J 0 oy BN W

(00}

29:
25:
31:
32:

28:
39:

53
43
46
59

03
46

start

30

:20
32:
36:
31:
30:
29:
28:
54:

16
37
35
18
02
10
02

Felst.
Felst.

s PWw

N

O P N W Ooad o b

N R e

N e e e e

:41
:49:
:56:
:10

:38:
:45:
:45:
:46:
:46:
:47:
:53:
:03:

:20

35
52

: 21

42
05
19
34
48
04
46
58



O J o U w N

NN R R R R R R R R e
H O W ©® oUW N R O W
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Britt Forsell Pirozzi
Kaarina Voudinmaki
Gull Svensson

Torill Svendsen

Eva Isaksson
Margareta Larsson
Gun Larsson

Britt Rangert

Gun Inger Sahlberg
Berit Bystrdm

Ingrid Hermansson
Inga-Lill Wikingsson
Solbritt Gustafsson
Ulla Ling

Elisabeth Kimell
Bibbi Appelgren
Gunnel Palgrim

Karin Bengtsson
Rose-Marie Johansson
Barbro Andersson

Berit Nilsson

Kerstin Ernvid
Ulla Lindhe

(25)

Lena Soderberg
Inger Glans
Britt-Marie Magnusson

Karin Axelsson

45
44
44
44
44
45
43
43
46
43
43
41
45
45
42
44
43
46
43
46
43

44
42

51
49
49
51

Lunds OK

Mullsjo SOK
Tockarps IK

Lunds OK

OK Skogshjortarna
OK Njudung

OK Lindena

IK Ymer

Langhundra IF

OK Virdarna

IK Ymer

Stigmannen Karlshamns
OK Virdarna
Joénkoépings OK
Gotlands Bro Orienteri
Mariestads FK
Vanersborgs SK

OK Kompassen

FK Friskus-Varberg
OK Skogshjortarna
OK Alme

Ulricehamns OK
IK Stern

OK Skogsfalken
OK Torfinn
Laholms IF OK
IK Uven
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Berith Pettersson
Maj-Britt Bystrom
Eva Blomstrdm

Asa stahl

Gunvor Sandberg
Rosa Johansson
Lena Jdnsson
Hjordis Erlandsson
Gunilla Holst
Sonja Hammar
Carin Bergman
Karin Larsson
Karin Lindgvist

Kristina Johansson

Ingalill Nilsson

Eva Westerholm-Lannfe
Birgitta Wiklund
Bigge Bengtsson

Ylva Jansson

Kristina Fransson

Lisbeth Damsgaard

(26)

Eva Tykesson

Ulla Engelby

Gun Henriksson
Ingela Nelsén
Christine Edenbrandt

Eva Persson-Hadmark
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48
50
50
47
47
48
47
47
49
48
50
51
47

50
48
51
49
48
48
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Vanersborgs SK
Ravetofta OK

IK Stern
Hj&rnarps GH OL
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
IK Uven

Laholms IF OK
OK Lindena
Bottnaryds IF
OK Kompassen
Lunds OK

OK Kompassen
vaxjo OK

Vanersborgs SK

Stigmannen Karlshamns
OK Skogshjortarna

OK Skogsvargarna
Stigmdnnen Karlshamns
IF Hagen

OK Virdarna

Hj&rnarps GH OL

Ravetofta OK

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Eksjo SOK
Falkenbergs OK
Lunds OK

Tullinge SK
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Berit Klamfelt
Eva Svanstrom
Pia Adolfsson

Marie Svernestam

Asa Svensson

Kristin Johansson
Birgit Henriksson
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